	
	
	
	
	

	Nbre de pièces
	Prix unitaire
	Conversion 
	Total
	conversion 

	
	
	
	
	

	245,155,566
	$324.95
	324.95
	$79,663,301,172
	79,663,301,172

	925,008,600
	$34.85
	34.85
	$32,236,549,710
	32,236,549,710

	400,000,000
	$59.95
	59.95
	$23,980,000,000
	23,980,000,000

	151,610,700
	$135.87
	135.87
	$20,599,345,809
	20,599,345,809

	323,212,918
	$48.22
	48.22
	$15,585,326,906
	15,585,326,906

	325,634,818
	$26.88
	26.88
	$8,753,063,908
	8,753,063,908


